
Supersport
Season: 2024

4/19/2024 4/19/2024
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 15 PJ Jacobsen 50 0 0 25 25
2 23 Corey Alexander 33 17 17 13 20
3 11 Mathew Scholtz 29 21 4 16 13
4 85 Jake Lewis 26 24 3 10 16
5 22 Blake Davis 20 30 6 20 0
6 161 Maxi Gerardo 20 30 0 11 9
7 132 Alfonso Linares 15 35 5 4 11
8 42 Roberto Tamburini 14 36 1 9 5
9 25 David Anthony 13 37 1 5 8

10 79 Teagg Hobbs 12 38 1 6 6
11 70 Tyler Scott 10 40 2 0 10
12 37 Stefano Mesa 8 42 2 8 0
13 19 Kayla Yaakov 7 43 1 7 0
14 12 Alexander Enriquez 7 43 0 0 7
15 13 Owen Williams 4 46 3 0 4
16 60 Carl Soltisz 4 46 0 2 2
17 48 Max VanDenBrouck 4 46 0 3 1
18 144 Taylor Knapp 3 47 1 0 3
19 20 CJ LaRoche 1 49 2 1 0
20 55 Joshua Booth 0 50 1 0 0
21 59 Jaret Nassaney 0 50 0 0 0
22 171 Torin Collins 0 50 0 0 0
23 38 Hayden Bicknese 0 50 0 0 x
24 111 Agustin Sierra 0 50 0 0 0
25 129 Shane Maggs 0 50 0 0 0
26 630 Fernando Silva 0 50 0 0 0
27 131 Chuck Ivey 0 50 0 0 0
28 180 Bruno Silva 0 50 0 0 0
29 272 Wristin Grigg 0 50 0 0 0
30 83 Ivan Rivera 0 50 0 0 0
31 62 Nathan Seethaler 0 50 0 0 0
32 440 Kevin Horney 0 50 0 0 0
33 237 Lucas Silva 0 50 0 0 0
34 92 Joel Ohman 0 50 0 0 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/19/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/19/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta

MotoAmerica


